YIER FeIHHTS AT IS FRIT, YA - 33400y, ORI, HRA
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of B.TECH. PROGRAMME
(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

- B.Tech.-I B.Tech.-1I B.Tech.-III B.Tech.-IV Grand
No. Barticuidrs 1stSem | 2nd Sem | 3rd Sem | 4t Sem | 5t Sem | 6t Sem | 7t Sem | 8th Sem | 10tal
(Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (RS)
1. | Tuition Fee 62500 62500 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 500000
) 8;}‘;;5325“ L e 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 120000
3. | Admission Fee 4000 -~ = o= -- -- = -- 4000
4. | Degree Fee -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 5000 5000
5. | Alumni Fee -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4000 4000
6. | Institute Development Contribution (IDC) 15000 -- -- -- -- -- - -- 15000
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- -- - -- -- 5000
8. | Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # 6000 -- 6000 -- 6000 -- 6000 -- 24000
TOTAL ...| 107500 | 77500 | 83500 | 77500 | 83500 | 77500 | 83500 | 86500 | 677000

# If a student avails Single/Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.
Note: The SC/ST/PH students shall get complete tuition fee waiver as per MHRD letter: F.N0.33-4/2014-TS III dated 24/06/2016.

The most economically backward students (whose family income is less than Rs. 1.00 lac per annum) shall get full remission of the
tuition fee. The other economically backward students (whose family income is between Rs.1.00 lac to Rs. 5.00 lacs per annum) shall get
remission of 2 /3rd of the tuition fee as per MHRD letter: F.N0.33-4/2014-TS III dated 24/06/2016.
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TR TEAHHTS TP TRNFIS WA, R - 334000, ORI, YR
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of B.TECH. PROGRAMME (ICCR/DASA SCHEME)
(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

B.Tech.-I B.Tech.-II B.Tech.-1II B.Tech.-1V
132' Particulars CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC
; 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 4th 3rd 4th 5th 6th 5th 6th 5th 6th 7th gth 7th gth 7th gth
Sem Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem
1. | Tastion Fee INR INR | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | INR | INR | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | INR | INR | US$ | US$ | uss | uss | INR | INR | US$ | uss | uss | uss
i 62500 |62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 |62500|62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 |62500|62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 |62500]|62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000
2 8;}53;3250”3)(%1 Lib INR INR | INR | INR | INR [ INR | INR [ INR | INR [ INR [ INR [ INR [ INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR
i Mediclaim&etc)‘ | 15000 1500015000 15000 15000 {15000 15000 |15000|15000 15000 | 15000 |15000 (15000 | 15000 15000 | 15000 |15000|15000 15000 |15000]|15000 15000 (1500015000
- INR INR INR
3. |Admission Fee 4000 -- 4000 = 4000 - 2 - - - -= - - -- - - - - - - - - -
“INR INR INR
4. |Degrec Fee : ; - : i : = ; g . - . - : " : ? "~ lsogo]. > isego| T | z000
; INR INR INR
3. | Sl Eee % - 1 : i 3 = : ) : . : % . : r ] = |eooo] 7" |acop| | ‘acb
6 Institute Development INR . INR INR 7 : i i 5 : ) 0y 5 : ) g & o . ; o
" | Contribution (IDC) 15000 15000 15000
: : INR INR INR
7. | Security Deposit 5000 > 5000 - 5000 = » = == 5 = = == = c z - - = = ==
8 Seat Rent INR K INR = INR A INR INR ol INR : INR 5 INR 3 INR c INR 4 INR : INR o
" | (Multiple Occupancy) # | 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
us$ us$ Us$ us$ Us$ Us$ us$ us$ Us$ Us$ us$ us$ Us$ us$ us$ us$
TOTAL INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000
1107500 | 77500 | INR INR INR INR |83500|77500| INR INR INR INR (83500 |77500| INR INR INR INR | 83500 |86500| INR INR INR INR
45000 | 15000 | 45000 | 15000 21000 | 15000 | 21000 | 15000 21000 | 15000 | 21000 | 15000 21000 | 24000 | 21000 | 24000
# If a student avails Single /Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee. /\/—
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IGR FEIHHTS AT WIS GRIT, YId - 33400, TERTd, HRA
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED B.TECH. AND M.TECH. PROGRAMME
(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

Ist Year IInd Year IIIrd Year IVth Year Vth Year Gl
If}l‘- Particnlars 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th gth 9th 10th Total
a: Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem (Rs.)
(Rs.) (Rs.) | (Rs.) | (Rs) | (Rs.)) | (Rs) | (Rs.) | (Rs.) | (Rs.) (Rs.)
1. |Tuition Fee 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 625000
Il . . 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 150000
(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.)
3. |Admission Fee 4000 -- -- -- - - -- -- -- -- 4000
4. |Degree Fee -- -- -- - -- -- - -- -- 5000 5000
5. |Alumni Fee -- -- -- -- - - -- -- -- 4000 4000
6. Institute Development Contribution 15000 e e o B 5 o - 5 - 15000
(IDC)
7. |Security Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - 5000
8. |Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # 6000 -- 6000 - 6000 -- 6000 -- 6000 -- 30000
TOTAL ...[|107500| 77500 | 83500 | 77500 | 83500 | 77500 | 83500 | 77500 | 83500 | 86500 | 838000

# Ifastudent avails Single/Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.

Note: The SC/ST/PH students shall get complete tuition fee waiver as per MHRD letter: F.N0.33-4/2014-TS Il dated 24/06/2016 & 02/07 /2016.

The most economically backward students (whose family income is less than Rs. 1.00 lakh per annum) shall get full remission of the tuition
fee. The other economically backward students (whose family income is between Rs. 1.00 lakh to Rs. 5.00 lakhs per annum) shall get
remission of 2 /3rd of the tuition fee as per MHRD letter: F.N0.33-4/2014-TS Il dated 24/06/2016 & 02/07/2016




AR GEIYHTS PIT WIS W, G - 3%4o0ly, TORTd, HRd
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED B.TECH. AND M.TECH. PROGRAMME (ICCR/DASA SCHEME)

(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

Ist Year IInd Year IlIrd Year IVth Year Vth Year
Particulars CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC CIWG SAARC Non-SAARC
1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 4th 3rd 4th 5th 6th 5th 6th 5th 6th 7th gth 7th gth 7th gth oth | 10th | oth 10th | 9t 10th
Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem
Tuition F INR INR US$ US$ Us$ US$ INR INR Us$ Us$ US$ US$ INR INR US$ US$ US$ US$ INR INR Us$ Us$ US$ Us$ INR | INR | US$ Us$ Us$ US$
UIHon hee 6250062500 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 | 62500 | 62500 | 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 |62500|62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 6250062500 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 |62500(62500| 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000
Other Fees
(Inclusive of INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR | INR INR INR INR INR
Exam. Lib., 15000 1500015000 | 15000 [15000| 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 |15000| 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 1500015000 | 15000 | 15000 [ 15000 | 15000 |{15000{15000| 15000 {15000 [ 1500015000
Mediclaim etc.)
s INR INR INR
Admission Fee 4000 - 4000 - 4000 - - -- - -- - - - - - - -- -- - - - - - - - - -- - - --
s : - . F - | 3 2 - pai > " > - i L 5 o . __ s i Sl e R
Selee s : 5000 5000 5000
At ; - % ) 5 . = i s i 5 . x = - i . i~ - “ : i o JUINR e INN | | INR
e i " ) 5 i g 4000 4000 4000
Institute
Development INR o INR i INR = ol 1 5 63 3 = = L £ i o i o & i 5 i % i R i < - L
Contribution 15000 15000 15000
(IDC)
E‘Z‘;“;Slitg’ INR (| mR] O Immi]o i £ Tl - . G % 4 2 % 3 A 5 = 0 s W o e R s o
(Refundable) 5000 5000 5000
Seat Rent
oy IR g oo L IBGE IR L TRR ) o DR NI R R e e e e RCE e e R
(Miltiple 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
Occupancy) #
us$ Us$ Uss$ us$ Uss$ us$ Us$ uss$ us$ us$ us$ Us$ uss$ us$ us$ uss$ Us$ Uss$ Us$ us$
TOTAL INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000 INR INR | 2000 | 2000 | 4000 | 4000
"1107500( 77500 | INR INR INR INR | 83500 | 77500 [ INR INR INR INR | 83500 | 77500 | INR INR INR INR | 8350077500 | INR INR INR INR |83500|86500| INR INR INR INR
45000 | 15000 | 45000 | 15000 21000 | 15000 21000 | 15000 21000 | 15000 | 21000 | 15000 21000 ( 15000 | 21000 | 15000 21000 | 24000 | 21000 | 24000
# If a student avails Single /Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.
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FIER TEAHHTS AFTT YIB! FRIT, YA - 3] Yool, ORI, HRG
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED M.SC. PROGRAMME
(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

Sr M.Sc.-1 M.Sc.-11 M.Sc.-1II M.Sc.-IV M.Sc.-V comd
No, | Particulars 1stSem | 2nd Sem | 3rd Sem | 4th Sem | 5th Sem | 6t Sem | 7th Sem | 8th Sem | 9th Sem |10t Sem | Total
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1. | Tuition Fee * 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 | 31250 31250 | 312500
Jioir e . i 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 150000
(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.)
3. |Admission Fee 4000 - -- - - - - - - 4000
4. |Degree Fee -- -- -- -- - - - -- 5000 5000
5. |Alumni Fee = = = -- - - -- -- 4000 4000
- Institute Development Contribution 15000 = . ] ] 15000
(IDC)
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- - - -- - 5000
8. |Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # 6000 -- 6000 -- 6000 6000 -- 6000 -- 30000
TOTAL ...| 76250 | 46250 | 52250 | 46250 | 52250 | 46250 | 52250 | 46250 | 52250 | 55250 | 525500
* As per resolution no. 7 of the 49t BOG meeting held on dated 15/06/2019
# Ifa student avails Single/Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.
NOTE : No tuition fee remission for most economically backward students. ckC'G‘(
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